Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
6SL32105HE150UF0
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 6sl32105he150uf0
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Technical specification
Product ID 6SL3210-5HE15-0UF0
Product Description SINAMICS S210 input voltage 200-480 V 3AC 4 -10%/+10%
15.0 A 45-66 Hz output voltage: 0 input V 12.0A 0-550 Hz
motor: 5.0 kW degree of protection: IP20 frame size C
105 x 322 x 223 (WxHxD)
Product Code 4R30
Comparative Metals Coefficient 06.11.2019
REACH Lead CAS-Nr. 7439-92-1; Lead monoxide (lead oxide)
lblREACHCasNo7368; 4,4'-isopropylidenediphenol
(Bisphenol A, BPA) CAS-Nr. 80-05-7
Configurable Product False
ECCN 9N9999
eClass 6 27-02-31-01
eClass 7.1 27-02-31-01
eClass 8 27-02-31-01
eClass Version 9 27-02-31-01
eClass Version 9.1 27-02-31-01
ETIM 7 EC001857
Group Classification Key R220
List of Characteristics D32
Packaging Length 345,00
Packaging Width 400,00
Packaging Height 115,00
Packaging Size MM
Compliance Produkt zgdony z RoHS od: 06.11.2019
EAN 4042948690260.0
Customs Tariff Code 85044095
AL Field N
UPC 195125049406.0
Weight 5100
Unit of Measure ST
Quantity in Package 1
Country of Origin DE
Article Number 6SL32105HE150UF0
Product Family Ordering Data Overview
Product Group 4R30
Catalog ID D32
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Packaging Dimensions 15.748 x 13.583 x 4.528
Package Size Unit of Measure Inch
Quantity Unit 1 Piece
Current Rating 12.9, 12.0 A
Voltage Rating 480 V
Frequency Range 45 - 66 Hz
IP Rating IP20
Net Weight 11.244 lb
Packaging Quantity 1 pieces
Commodity Code 85044084
Power 5.0 kW
Description
SINAMICS S210 Input voltage 200-480 V 3 AC 4 -10%/+10% 12.9A 45-66 Hz Output voltage: 6 0
input V 12.0A 0-550 Hz motor: 5.0 kW type of protection: IP20 Frame size C 105 x 322 x
223 (WxHxD)